
DISTRIBUTION

DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION
Extruded Aluminium Heat Sink

Aluminium PCB for Better Heat Dissipation

Extruded Polycarbonate Diffuser

Injunction Molded Plastic End Caps

Mounting : Housing to be fit on snap - on Clips 

are installed on the wall using self - tap Screws 

Typ. Beam Angle : 145°

BSE 12W - 24W

BSE
CRI 80

Years
Warranty

3
6

30 627 mm

3
6

30 1207 mm

91.72

183.44

275.16

366.88

458.60

12 Watt

24 Watt



Model

STANDARD PRODUCTS

Typ. Color Temp Driving SystemTyp. Input Power

BSE12H60

BSE12H40

BSE12H30

BSE24H60

BSE24H40

BSE24H30

12 Watt

12 Watt

12 Watt

24 Watt

24 Watt

24 Watt

6000K

4000K

3000K

6000K

4000K

3000K

Constant Current

Constant Current

Constant Current

Constant Current

Constant Current

Constant Current

Typ. Light Output

1113lm

1069lm

1026lm

2648lm

2524lm

2441lm


